South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 21, 2024, 06:48:40 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4617 Concurrent Resolution, By Taylor, Duncan and M.A. Pitts
Summary: Laurens County, George L Phinney Memorial Interchange named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
INTERCHANGE AT INTERSTATE HIGHWAY [-385 AND UNITED STATES HIGHWAY U.S. 49 IN LAURENS COUNTY THE
"GEORGE L. PHINNEY MEMORIAL INTERCHANGE" IN HONOR OF THE LATE GEORGE L. PHINNEY, WHOSE GOOD
WORKS AND GOOD DEEDS MADE LAURENS COUNTY, THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, AND THIS COUNTRY
BETTER PLACES TO LIVE, AND INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE INTERCHANGE.

01/28/04
01/28/04
02/03/04
02/04/04
02/04/04
02/04/04
02/04/04
03/17/04
04/06/04
04/06/04
04/06/04
04/13/04

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-23

Introduced SJ-34

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-34

Scrivener's error corrected

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-18

Amended SJ-50

Adopted SJ-50

Returned to House with amendments SJ-50

Concurred in amendment HJ-45

Page 1 of 1



