South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 06:48:40 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

House

01/28/04

H*4617 Concurrent Resolution, By Taylor, Duncan and M.A. Pitts

Introduced HJ-3

Summary: Laurens County, George L Phinney Memorial Interchange named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE INTERCHANGE AT INTERSTATE HIGHWAY I-385 AND UNITED STATES HIGHWAY U.S. 49 IN LAURENS COUNTY THE "GEORGE L. PHINNEY MEMORIAL INTERCHANGE" IN HONOR OF THE LATE GEORGE L. PHINNEY, WHOSE GOOD WORKS AND GOOD DEEDS MADE LAURENS COUNTY, THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, AND THIS COUNTRY BETTER PLACES TO LIVE, AND INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE INTERCHANGE.

01/28/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
02/03/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
02/04/04	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-23
02/04/04	Senate	Introduced SJ-34
02/04/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-34
02/04/04		Scrivener's error corrected
03/17/04	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-18
04/06/04	Senate	Amended SJ-50
04/06/04	Senate	Adopted SJ-50
04/06/04	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-50
04/13/04	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-45